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Two Bedroom Corner Condo!

SPECS / FEATURES

303-827 North Park St$ 289,900

Each office is independently owned and operated

Area
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Lot Size
Floor Space
Age
Taxes
Tax Year
MLS#
Parking

Central Park
2
1
0.02
742
1996
1614
2016
375345
Underground -
Secure

To view interactive floor
plans scan this QR code
with your smart phone

Two bedroom corner condo within walking distance to Downtown
Victoria! This condo features bright windows in every room, an open
kitchen and living area that is perfect for entertaining, and a large walk-in
closet in the master bedroom. Enjoy the convenience of in-suite laundry,
and a separate storage locker included with this condo. This
professionally-managed building allows rentals, pets and BBQs. With a
Walkscore of 99, you are merely steps from everything you need -
including restaurants, cafes, groceries, shopping and entertainment. The
Downtown core and waterfront are only a short stroll away, and major
transit lines to UVic, Camosun, Gordon Head, Royal Oak and Tillicum are
just outside your door.


